cevVva

LOGISTICS

Pyramid Lines Tariff

Valid from 01st January 2022

EXPORT

Terminal Handling-
Charge

Germany - Hamburg, Bremerhaven, Wilhelmshaven

a 40 dard 40 g

265,00 € per Container

Slovenia - Koper

160,00 € per Container

Italy - Treiste

195,00€ per Conainer

Netherlands - Rotterdam

250,00 € per Container

Belgium - Antwerp

230,00 € per Container

Handling Fees

B/L Fee

Container

45,00 €

20" Standard

40' Standard
Container

40' High Cube
Container

per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

ISPS

17,00 €

per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

50,00 € per declaration

Issuance of Export Customs Document (incl. 3 HS-Codes) 5,50 € per additional line

Export handling (Zapp, BHT)

30,00 €

per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

TCC valid for Port Treste and / or Koper

30 € per Contianer

AMS

3500€

per Bill of Lading / Sea Wayhbill

VGM Transmission Fee

9,50 € per Container

VGM Weighing Fee

80,00 per Container

Booking Cancelation Fee < 7 CD before departure

300,00 € per Container

Booking Cancelation Fee > 7 CD before departure

95,00 € per Container

IMO Handling Fee

50 € per shipment

Letter of Credit Handling

40 € per shipment

Demurrage & Detention for Standard Container excl. Reefer/DG/Special Equipment

Storage Quay dues for containers standing too long in the terminal zg::f;;:::d 42205:::2::" 40;:2122i::rbe
Day 1 -3 - free
Day4 -8 Per Calendar Day and Container 65,00 € 130,00 €
Day 9 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Container 130,00 € 260,00 €
Demurrage Charge applicable for containers remaining too long in the 20! Star!dard 40' Standard | 40' High Cube
terminal Container Container Container
Day1-7 - free
Day 8 - 14 Per Calendar Day and Container 100,00 € 160,00 €
Day 14 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Container 165,00 € 225,00 €
Detartion Charge applicable for extended use prior to delivery to the 20' Standard | 40' Star.ldard 40' High_Cube
terminal Container Container Container
Day1-5 - free
Day 6-12 Per Calender Day and Container 125,00 € 140,00 €
Day 13 and beyond Per Calender Day and Container 180,00 € 210,00 €
for Rail/Truck or Barge/Truck pre-carriages are usually two more detention free days granted
B[llinQ‘] = !Jer Administration fee in cases where CEVA passes through Shipping 5% of invoice amount, minimum € 35.00 per
shipping line Line Storage/Demurrage/Detention charges Container
charges
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Pyramid Lines Tariff

Valid from 01st January 2022

IMPORT

Port dues ‘

20' Standard

Container

40' Standard
Container

40" High Cube
Container

Germany - Hamburg, Bremerhaven, Wilhelmshaven

265,00 € per Container

Slovenia - Koper

160,00 € per Container

Terminal Handling-
Charge

Italy - Trieste

195,00 € per Container

Netherlands - Rotterdam

250,00 € per Container

Belgium - Antwerp

230,00 € per Container

Handling Fees

Shipment Monitoring Fee

20' Standard

40' Standard

Container Container

9,50 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

40' High Cube

Container

Import Handling Fee 35,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill
B/L Release Fee 45,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

TCC (valid for Koper and Trieste) 30,00 € per Container
ISPS 19,50 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

Booking Cancelation Fee < 7 CD hefore departure

300,00 € per Container

Booking Cancelation Fee > 7 CD before departure

150,00 € per Container

IMO Handling Fee

50,00 € per Container

Courier Fee

40,00 € per Envelope

Customs

Clearance

Charge applicable for late container pick up at container terminal

Customs clearance or NCTS registration incl. 2 customs HS Codes

20' Standard
Container

40' Standard
Container

45,00 € per declaration
5,50 € per additional line

40' High Cube

Container

Commission

account

T 45,00 € per T1
Fiscal duty on request
Advance If duly, Taxes, VAT are paid via CEVA's customs deferment

2% on amounts outlaid

Demurrage & Detention for Standard Container excl. Reefer/DG/Special Equipment

Storage Quay dues for late container pick up at terminal ztg‘)S;er;rc‘!::d 42;:;;?::::[ 40;:;%;:::)9
Day1-3 - free
Day 4 -8 Per Calendar Day and Container 100,00 € 180,00 €
Day 9 - 16 Per Calendar Day and Container 120,00 € 220,00 €
Day 17 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Container 140,00 € 300,00 €
Demurrage Charge applicable for late container pick up at container 20' Star.ldard 40' Standard | 40' ngh.cube
terminal Container Container Container
Day 1-3 after ATA of vessel free
Day 4 - 8 Per Calendar Day and Container 80,00 € 110,00 €
Day 9 - 16 Per Calendar Day and Container 145,00 € 210,00 €
Day 17 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Container 160,00 € 260,00 €
Detention Charge applicable for late container drop off at carrier depot Zz::f_ar;gz:d 4‘:;3::::::5 40;::32]:::9
Day1-5 = free
Day 6-12 Per Calendar Day and Container 90,00 € 180,00 €
Day 13--19 Per Calendar Day and Container 110,00 € 220,00 €
Day 17 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Container 150,00 € 300,00 €
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Pyramid Lines Tariff

Valid from 01st January 2022

_EXPORT

Port dues \

Germany - Hamburg
Sovenia - Koper
Austria - Vienna CFS

Austria - Graz CFS
Austria - Linz CFS

Terminal Handling-
Charge

per W/M 26,0 € / minimum 30,0 €
per W/M 10,0 € / minimum 10,0 €
per W/M 18,0 € / minimum 30,0 €

per W/M 18,0 € / minimum 30,0 €
per W/M 18,0 € / minimum 30,0 €

Handling Fees

B/L Fee

35,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Wayhill

ISPS

8,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

Issuance of Export Customs Document (incl. 3 HS-Codes)

45,00 € per declaration
5,50 € per additional line

Export Handling (Zapp/BHT/TCC)

25,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

ANMS

35,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill

VGM Transmission Fee

9,50 € per Container

VGM Weighing Fee

20,0 € per shipment

Courier Fee

40 € per envelope

VGM Weighing Fee

20,0 € per shipment

Storage Standard Cargo exkl. Dangerous Goods
Day 1-10 #

LCL

free

Day 11 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Shipment

3,25 € per W/M and day / minimum 60,0 €
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Pyramid Lines Tariff

LOGISTICS

Valid from 01st January 2022

IMPORT

Port dues }
Germany - Hamburg per WIM 28,0 € / minimum 50,0 €
] ) Slovenia - Koper per W/M 10,0 € / minimum 10,,0 €
Termlr(l:ahlal-rlszdllng— Austria - Vienna CFS per W/M 18,0 € / minimum 30,0 €
Austria - Graz CFS per W/M 18,0 € / minimum 30,0 €
Austria - Linz CFS per W/M 18,0 € / minimum 30,0 €

Handling Fees \ LCL
ATB Fee (Hamburg Port only) 12,50 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill
Import Handling Fee 35,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill
B/L Release Fee 45,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill
B/L Amendment after ATD > 10 Days before ETA 50,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill
B/L Amendment after ATD < 5 Days before ETA 100,00 € per Bill of Lading / Sea Waybill
Courier Fee / international 40,00 € per envelope

Customs
Clearance

Charge applicable for late container pick up at container terminal

45,00 € per declaration

Customs clearance or NCTS registration incl. 2 customs HS Codes 5,50 € per additional line
T1 45,00 € per T1
Advance If duty, Taxes, VAT are paid via CEVA's customs deferment ?
o 2% on amounts outlaid
Commission account
Storage Standard Cargo exkl. Dangerous Goods
Day1-4 = free
Day 5 and beyond Per Calendar Day and Shipment 3,25 € per W/M and day / minimum 60,0 €




